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File No. ESICMC&H/Andheri/A/IMBBS Fee/2025-26

Date: /09/2025

FEE STRUCTURE MBBS ADMISSION 2025-26

® “ESIC INSURED PERSON QUOTA” STUDENT FEE
“ESIC INSURED PERSON QUOTA” STUDENT FEE
Sr. No. Fee Head (Annual) Fee to Pay Mode of payment
1 Tuition Fee Rs. 24,000/- Demand Draft of Rs. 49,000 /- shall
2 Caution Deposit Rs. 5,000/- be drawn from any nationalized bank
(Refundable) in favor of “ESI Fund Account No. 1’
3 Hostel Security Deposit Rs. 10,000/- Payable at Mumbai.
(Refundable)
4 Hostel Fee Rs. 10,000/-
TOTAL | Rs. 49, 000/-
o “STATE QUOTA” STUDENT FEE
“STATE QUOTA” STUDENT FEE
Sr. No. Fee Head (Annual) Fee to Pay Mode of payment
1 Tuition Fee Rs. 1,00,000/- Demand Draft of Rs. 1,25,000 /- shall
2 Caution Deposit Rs. 5,000/- be drawn from any nationalized bank
(Refundable) in favor of “ESI Fund Account No. 1’
3 Hostel Security Deposit Rs. 10,000/- Payable at Mumbai.
(Refundable)
4 Hostel Fee Rs. 10,000/-
TOTAL | Rs. 1,25,000/-
o “ALL INDIA QUOTA” STUDENT FEE
“ALL INDIA QUOTA” STUDENT FEE
Sr. No. Fee Head (Annual) Fee to Pay Mode of payment
1 Tuition Fee Rs. 1,00,000/- Demand Draft of Rs. 1,25,000 /- shall
2 Caution Deposit Rs. 5,000/- be drawn from any nationalized bank
(Refundable) in favor of “ESI Fund Account No. 1’
3 Hostel Security Deposit Rs. 10,000/- Payable at Mumbai.
(Refundable)
4 Hostel Fee Rs. 10,000/-
TOTAL | Rs. 1,25,000/-

*Hostel fee & Hostel Security Deposit Fee are payable for those who want to opt for Hostel Facility. Those who do not want
to opt for Hostel may exclude the both prescribed fee from the total fee structure to prepare Demand Draft.

* University and other applicable fee as payable at time of admission.

-Sd-
Dr. Madhuri Shreesh Kate
Dean
ESIC Medical College & Hospital, Andheri.
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